Infinity High Frequency Industrial Lift Truck Battery Charger
Infinity Chargers feature state-of-the-art advanced switch mode circuitry, providing a nearly perfect DC output
waveform, resulting in less AC current flowing into the battery.
Results 1 - 25 of 37
Item # List Price Number of Cells Capacity DC Current Input Current (AC)
N3G12/510-R25 QUOTE 12 510 A·h 128 A 4.7 A
N3G12/600-R25 QUOTE 12 600 A·h 150 A 6.5 A
N3G12/750-R25 QUOTE 12 750 A·h 188 A 6.5 A
N3G12/865-R25 QUOTE 12 865 A·h 216 A 8.5 A
N3G12/965-R25 QUOTE 12 965 A·h 241 A 8.5 A
N3G12/1050-R25 QUOTE 12 1050 A·h 263 A 8.5 A
N3G18/380-R25 QUOTE 18 380 A·h 95 A 4.7 A
N3G18/475-R25 QUOTE 18 475 A·h 119 A 6.5 A
N3G18/600-R25 QUOTE 18 600 A·h 150 A 8.5 A
N3G18/750-R25 QUOTE 18 750 A·h 188 A 8.5 A
N3G18/865-R25 QUOTE 18 865 A·h 216 A 10.5 A
N3G18/965-R25 QUOTE 18 965 A·h 241 A 13.5 A
N3G18/1050-R25 QUOTE 18 1050 A·h 263 A 13.5 A
N3G24/380-R25 QUOTE 24 380 A·h 95 A 6.5 A
N3G24/475-R25 QUOTE 24 475 A·h 119 A 8.5 A
N3G24/600-R25 QUOTE 24 600 A·h 150 A 10.5 A
N3G24/750-R25 QUOTE 24 750 A·h 188 A 13.5 A
N3G24/865-R25 QUOTE 24 865 A·h 216 A 13.5 A
N3G36/380-R25 QUOTE 36 380 A·h 95 A 8.5 A
N3G36/475-R25 QUOTE 36 475 A·h 119 A 13.5 A
N3G12/510-R30 QUOTE 12 510 A·h 153 A 6.5 A
N3G12/600-R30 QUOTE 12 600 A·h 180 A 6.5 A
N3G12/750-R30 QUOTE 12 750 A·h 225 A 8.5 A
N3G12/865-R30 QUOTE 12 865 A·h 260 A 8.5 A
N3G12/965-R30 QUOTE 12 965 A·h 290 A 10.5 A
Results 1 - 25 of 37
4/9/2009 | Page 1 of 1